

AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
CIN NO. L29220MH1989PLC052305					
Regd. Office: 304, Abhay Steel House, Carnac Bunder, Baroda Street, Mumbai -400009 (INDIA)					
Tel No. (022) 23714886, Fax: (022) 23735736, Website: https://akarauto.com					
Corp. Office : E-5 MIDC Waluj, Aurangabad -431136 (M.S.) India.					
Tel No. 0240-6647230 Email : Corporate@akartoolsLtd.com					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026					
(Rs.In Lakhs,except per share data)					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Un-Audited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net of Excise Duty / GST)	7938.84	8,420.21	9407.2	34,143.11
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	160.65	15.28	125.98	509.79
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	156.51	-94.40	125.98	395.97
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(49.28)	(94.13)	124.11	92.18
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(49.28)	(94.13)	124.11	92.18
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5/- each fully paid-up)	539.4	539.40	539.4	539.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)				
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs.5/- each)				
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.46)	(0.87)	1.15	0.85
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.46)	(0.87)	1.15	0.85
Notes:					
(a) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th May, 2026. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on these results.					
(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and on the Company's website at https://akarauto.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.					
For AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED Sd/- (Sunil Todl) Managing Director (DIN :00061952)					
Place : Aurangabad Date : 29th May 2026					

		TRIDENT TEXOFAB LIMITED				
(CIN:L17120GJ2008PLC054976)						
Regd. Office: 2004, 2nd Floor, North Extension, Falsawadi, Begumpura, Nodh-4/1650, Sahara Darwaja, Surat-395003, Gujarat Phone: +91-261-2451284/274 Email: cs@tridenttexofab.comWebsite: www.tridenttexofab.com						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2026						
Sr No.	Particulars	(Amount in Lacs unless otherwise stated)				
		Quarter Ended			Current Year ended	Previous Year Ended
		31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3410.25	2621.95	3868.29	11986.35	12535.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(130.75)	84.07	43.68	240.98	257.57
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(233.41)	74.00	38.32	128.25	257.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(200.94)	57.01	51.05	70.46	251.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(191.47)	57.01	51.05	79.93	245.06
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- Each)	1499.58	1499.58	1355.88	1499.58	1355.88
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	4058.65	3,368.00
8	Earnings Per Share (in Rs.):					
	1. Basic:	(1.30)	0.39	0.50	0.54	2.38
	2. Diluted:	(1.30)	0.37	0.44	0.54	2.09
Notes:-						
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Yearly Audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE (www.bseindia.com) and the company (www.tridenttexofab.com).						
2. The above Financial results was reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter was approved and taken on record by Directors in their meeting held on 30.05.2026						
						
Date: 30.05.2026 Place: Surat		For and on behalf of the board of Directors Sd/- Rahul Jarhwal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer				

BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN: L27108DL1988PLC097397						
Regd. Office: 7A/39 (12- FF), W.E.A. Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi – 110005						
Website: www.bonlonindustries.com, E-mail: cs@bonlonindustries.com, Tel: 011-47532792, Fax: 011-47532798						
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2026						
(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2026	Quarter ended 31.12.2025	Quarter ended 31.03.2025	Year ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2025
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10,063.87	12,824.91	14,608.31	65,118.48	62,310.18
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	132.58	81.67	54.60	403.39	358.29
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	132.58	81.67	54.60	403.39	358.29
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	98.76	60.68	42.65	303.64	269.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	98.76	60.68	42.65	303.64	269.05
6	Equity Share Capital	1,638.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,638.34	1,418.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)				8370.90	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			10		
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	0.69	0.43	0.30	2.14	1.90
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.66	0.33	0.30	2.08	1.90
Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of format of quarter/year ended standalone financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the stock exchange websites. (URL- www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and also on website of the Company- www.bonlonindustries.com						
Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2026						
(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2026	Quarter ended 31.12.2025	Quarter ended 31.03.2025	Year ended 31.03.2026	Year ended 31.03.2025
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10,063.87	12,824.91	14,608.31	65,118.48	62,310.18
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	115.17	68.96	53.93	362.36	357.61
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	115.17	68.96	53.93	362.36	357.61
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	81.35	47.96	41.98	262.61	268.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	81.35	47.96	41.98	262.61	268.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1,638.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,638.34	1,418.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)				8329.19	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			10		
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	0.57	0.34	0.30	1.85	1.89
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.54	0.26	0.30	1.80	1.89
Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of format of quarter/year ended consolidated financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the stock exchange websites. (URL- www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and also on website of the Company- www.bonlonindustries.com						
SCAN for Complete Financial Results						
						
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED Sd/- ARUN KUMAR JAIN MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN -00438324						
Place : New Delhi Date : 30.05.2026						

KONARK SYNTHETIC LIMITED					
CIN: L17200MH1984PLC33451					
Regd. Office : Building No. 7, Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Sakinaka, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059					
Email id: info@konarkgroup.co.in; Website : www.konarkgroup.co.in					
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31.03.2026					
(Rs. In Lakh except EPS)					
Particulars	Standalone				
	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2025 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,215.05	1,231.72	1,604.35	4,662.34	4,673.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.23)	4.83	(95.61)	(57.10)	(104.98)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.23)	4.83	(324.10)	11.17	(308.49)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.90)	4.18	(321.39)	10.55	(308.28)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.52)	4.18	(320.80)	13.93	(307.69)
Equity Share Capital	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80	580.80
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(564.86)	(578.78)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 /- each)					
(i) Basic	(0.10)	0.07	(5.53)	0.18	(5.31)
(ii) Diluted	(0.10)	0.07	(5.53)	0.18	(5.31)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 /- each)					
(i) Basic	(0.10)	0.07	(5.53)	0.18	(5.31)
(ii) Diluted	(0.10)	0.07	(5.53)	0.18	(5.31)
Note:					
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended 31.03.2026 Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.konarkgroup.co.in. and the same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided.					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Konark Synthetic Limited Sd/- Shonit Dalmia Managing Director DIN: 00059650					
Place: Mumbai Date:30/05/2026					

Pharmaids Pharmaceuticals Limited	
Registered Office: Unit #201, Brigade Rubix, 20/14, HMT Factory Road, Peenya Plantation, Bangalore 560013 India. CIN: L52520KA1989PLC173979 Tel Phone: 080-49784319 Email: compliance@pharmaids.com Website: www.pharmaids.com	
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026.	
The Board of Directors of the Pharmaids Pharmaceuticals Limited ('the Company'), at their Meeting held on Friday, May 29, 2026, approved the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026 ("Financial Results").	
The Audited Financial Results along with the Independent Auditors' Report are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (https://www.pharmaids.com/financial-results.html). The same can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response Code provided.	
By order of the Board of Directors For Pharmaids Pharmaceuticals Limited Sd/- Venu Madhava Kaparthy Whole-Time Director (DIN:00021699)	
Date: May 30, 2026 Place: Bengaluru	
Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.	

PASHUPATI COTSPIN LIMITED											
CIN: L17309GJ2017PLC098117											
Registered Office: Land Survey No. 919/1, 919/2, Balasar, Kadi Detroj Road, Kadi, Mahesana – 382715, Gujarat, India											
Corporate Office: D - 707, Ganesh Meridian, Opp. Gujarat High Court, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad – 380060,											
Gujarat, India Website: www.pashupaticotspin.com, Email ID: cs@pashupaticotspin.com, Contact No.: +91 90999 77560											
Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026											
(Rs. in Lakhs except per Share data)											
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31-03-26	31-12-25	31-03-25	31-03-26	31-03-25	31-03-26	31-12-25	31-03-25	31-03-26	31-03-25
1	Total income from operations	16,103.88	15,082.10	13,584.14	66,588.47	65,081.93	17,109.62	16,168.91	13,635.32	69,723.52	65,072.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	334.82	308.59	906.98	1,507.15	1,765.89	344.58	311.99	907.14	1,510.15	1,765.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	334.82	308.59	906.98	1,507.15	1,765.89	344.58	311.99	907.14	1,510.15	1,765.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	162.31	269.12	719.19	1,038.88	1,410.97	172.07	272.52	719.32	1,041.88	1,411.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	206.74	259.12	708.02	1,053.29	1,370.96	216.50	262.52	708.15	1,056.29	1,371.07
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1 each fully paid up)	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	14,831.85	13,857.50	--	--	--	14,831.85	13,857.48
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (not annualised for the Quarter) - Basic & Diluted	0.10	0.17	0.46	0.66	0.89	0.11	0.17	0.46	0.66	0.89
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The Financial Results have also been posted on the Company's website: https://pashupaticotspin.com/financial-result and can be accessed by scanning the QR code.											
 For Pashupati Cotspin Limited Sd/- Saurin Jagdish Bhai Parikh Chairman & Managing Director DIN: - 02136530											
Date : May 29, 2026 Place : Ahmedabad											



indianexpress.com

I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.

The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED								
Regd. Office - P-32, Lower Ground Floor, South Extension Part-II, New Delhi-110049 CIN - U74899DL1995PLC072767, E-mail: contact@jfcindia.com								
STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED ANNUAL FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026								
[Regulation 52(2), 52(4) and 52 (8) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015] (Amounts are in INR thousands except per share data and ratio)								
SI No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Results					Consolidated Financial Results	
		Quarter ended on 31-03-2026 Audited	Previous Quarter ended on 31-12-2025 unaudited	Corresponding Previous Quarter ended on 31-03-2025 Audited	Current Year ended 31-03-2026 Audited	Previous Year ended on 31-03-2025 Audited	Current Year Ended March 31, 2026 Audited	Previous Year ended on 31-03-2025 Audited
1	Total Income	26,892	40,004	32,557	98,431	1,00,314	98,431	1,00,314
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(52,056)	24,431	(1,54,129)	(8,163)	(1,02,871)	(8,163)	(1,02,870)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(52,056)	24,431	(1,54,129)	(8,163)	(1,02,871)	(8,163)	(1,02,870)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(38,989)	17,467	(1,18,204)	(6,353)	(76,401)	(6,353)	(76,400)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(67,015)	17,450	(1,30,966)	(34,386)	(1,02,620)	(34,386)	(1,02,620)
6	Paid-up equity share capital of Face Value of Rs.10 each	1,65,417	1,65,417	1,65,417	1,65,417	1,65,417	1,65,417	1,65,417
7	Other Equity (as per audited balance as on 31 March)	7,09,872	-	7,44,259	7,09,872	7,44,259	6,49,622	6,84,009
8	Net worth	6,71,181	7,10,169	6,77,534	6,71,181	6,77,534	6,10,931	4,51,987
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	1,31,500	1,31,500	1,31,500	1,31,500	1,31,500	1,31,500	1,31,500
11	Debt Equity Ratio	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
12	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (not annualised)							
	- Basic	(11.49)	5.15	(10.20)	(1.87)	(22.53)	(1.87)	(22.53)
	- Diluted	(11.49)	3.85	(10.20)	(1.87)	(22.53)	(1.87)	(22.53)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
Note : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Financial year ended on 31.03.2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the financial year ended on 31.03.2026 are available on the websites of the BSE and the listed entity. (www.jfcindia.com). 2. There has been no change in accounting policies followed during the quarter/year ended 31st March, 2026, as compared to the preceding financial year ended March 31, 2025 and has been prepared in accordance with Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 3. The above financial results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 29.05.2026 4. The Statutory Auditors of the company has done the audit of financial statements of the company for the year ended on 31.03.2026 5. The company is Non-Banking Financial Company and primarily carrying on the business of lending and making investments. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment as per AS 17 on 'Segment Reporting'. 6. Figures for the previous periods/Years have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period/Years classification/disclosure.								
								
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED Sd/- (Sunil Kumar) Director DIN:03247767								
Date : 29.05.2026 Place : New Delhi								

TARC LIMITED

Registered Office: 2nd Floor, C-3, Qutab Institutional Area, Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi - 110016, India
Tel.: 011-41244300; E-mail: tarc@tarc.in
Website: www.tarc.in; CIN: L70100DL2016PLC390526



AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026

The Board of Directors of TARC Limited at its meeting held on May 29, 2026 approved the Audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2026 and the said financial results along with audit reports are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company website at <https://www.tarc.in/financial-information.php> and can also be accessed by scanning the Quick Response Code published herewith.

For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges and are available at their abovementioned websites and Company website.



For TARC Limited
Sd/-
Amar Sarin
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00015937

Date: May 29, 2026
Place: New Delhi

B.N. AGRITECH LIMITED

[CIN - U01403MH2011PLC448238]
Regd. Office:- 217, Adani, Inspire-BKC, Situated G Block BKC Main Road, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400051
[Tel:- +91 22 69123232 : Website:- www.bnagritech.com : Email:- compliance@bnrolls.com]

[Extract of the audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended March 31, 2026]					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,04,216.61	1,98,776.24	1,76,015.55	8,08,699.22
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	3,816.92	3,656.22	3,281.16	15,552.43
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	3,816.92	3,656.22	3,186.09	15,552.43
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	2,781.08	2,461.57	1,572.84	11,103.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,783.04	2,418.75	1,570.40	11,116.47
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	9,268.40	9,268.40	9,268.40	9,268.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	33,442.52	30,655.29	22,326.05	33,442.52
8	Securities Premium Account	23,738.80	23,738.80	23,738.80	23,738.80
9	Net worth	66,449.72	63,662.49	55,333.25	66,449.72
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	1,35,679.77	1,31,843.29	61,054.84	1,35,679.77
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.04	2.07	1.10	2.04
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	3.00 3.00	2.66 2.66	6.78 4.80	11.98 11.98
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.87	1.87	1.82	2.05
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.20	2.28	2.82	2.60

- Notes:**
- The Audited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 30, 2026 respectively. The Company confirms that its Statutory Auditors, M/s JSMG & Associates have issued unqualified Audited report on the financials results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026.
 - Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financials results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.bnagritech.com).
 - The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
 - Amount for the comparative periods presented have been reclassified/regrouped, wherever necessary.



For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
B.N. Agritech Limited
Sd/-
Ajay Kumar Agarwal
Managing Director
(DIN - 02149270)

Date: 30.05.2026
Place: Mumbai

પશુપતિ કોટસ્પીન લીમીટેડ										
CIN : L17309GJ2017PLC098117										
રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : જમીન સર્વે નં.૯૧૬/૧, ૯૧૬/૨, બાલાસર, કડી દેવોજ સેક, કડી, મહેસાણા-૩૮૨૧૧૫, ગુજરાત, ભારત.										
કોર્પોરેટ ઓફીસ : ડી-૭૦૭, ગણેશ મેરીડીયન, ગુજરાત હાઈકોર્ટ સામે, એસ.ગ્રુ. હાઈવે, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૬૦, ગુજરાત, ભારત.										
વેબસાઈટ : www.pashupaticotspin.com ઇમેઇલ : cs@pashupaticotspin.com સંપર્ક નં.: +૯૧ ૯૦૯૯૯ ૭૧૫૬૦										
૩૧ માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૬ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ઓડિટેડ અલાયદા અને સંયુક્ત ત્રિમાસિક અને વાર્ષિક નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો સાર										
(જા. લાખમાં, શેરદીઠ કેરા સિવાય) *										
ક્રમ નં.	વિગત	અલાયદા				સંયુક્ત				
		ત્રિમાસિકના અંતે		વર્ષાંતે		ત્રિમાસિકના અંતે				
		31-03-26	31-12-25	31-03-25	31-03-26	31-03-25	31-03-26	31-12-25	31-03-25	31-03-26
1	કામકાજોમાંથી કુલ આવક	16,103.88	15,082.10	13,584.14	66,588.47	65,081.93	17,109.62	16,168.91	13,635.32	69,723.52
2	ગાળા/વર્ષનો સોખ્ખો નફો/(તોટો) (વેરા, અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચોખ્ખો પહેલાં)	334.82	308.59	906.98	1,507.15	1,765.89	344.58	311.99	907.14	1,510.15
3	વેરા પૂર્વે ગાળા/વર્ષનો સોખ્ખો નફો/(તોટો) (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચોખ્ખો પછી)	334.82	308.59	906.98	1,507.15	1,765.89	344.58	311.99	907.14	1,510.15
4	વેરા પછી ગાળા/વર્ષનો સોખ્ખો નફો/(તોટો) (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચોખ્ખો પછી)	162.31	269.12	719.19	1,038.88	1,410.97	172.07	272.52	719.32	1,041.88
5	ગાળા/વર્ષનો કુલ સંયુક્ત આવક (વેરા પછી) અને (ગાળા/વર્ષના નફા/(તોટો) અન્ય સંયુક્ત આવક (વેરા પછી) સહીત)	206.74	259.12	708.02	1,053.29	1,370.96	216.50	262.52	708.15	1,056.29
6	ઈકિવટી શેર મુદી (પુરૂષોત્તમ ભરખાઈ ચલેલ શેર દીઠ રૂ. ૧ ની મૂળ કિંમત)	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40	1,578.40
7	અનામતો પૂર્ન મુલ્યાંકિત અનામતો સિવાયની	-	-	-	14,831.85	13,857.50	--	--	--	14,831.85
8	શેર દીઠ કમાણી (શેરદીઠ રૂ. ૧/-ની) (વાર્ષિક નહીં) - મૂળ - ઘટાડેલી	0.10	0.17	0.46	0.66	0.89	0.11	0.17	0.46	0.66
નોંધ : સેલી (લિક્વિડિંગ અને અન્ય ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રીકવાયરમેન્ટ્સ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જોમાં ફાઇલ કરેલ ૩૧ માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૬ નાં રોજ પુરા થતા ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકિય પરિણામોની વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. નાણાકિય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જોની વેબસાઈટ www.bseindia.com અને www.nseindia.com ઉપર ઉપલબ્ધ છે. નાણાકિય પરિણામો ફંચનીની વેબસાઈટ https://pashupaticotspin.com/financial-result ઉપર પણ મુકવામાં આવ્યા છે અને ક્યુઆર કોડ સ્કેન કરીને પણ મેળવી શકાશે.										
										
સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ તારીખ : ર.૦૫.૦૫.૨૦૨૬										
પશુપતિ કોટસ્પીન લીમીટેડ વતી સહી/- સૌરવ જગદિશ ભાઈ પરિખ ચેરમેન અને મેનેજીંગ ડાયરેક્ટર DIN : 02136530										

Gujarat State Investments Limited									
Registered Office: 6 th Floor, HK House, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009									
CIN : U64990GJ1988SGC010307									
EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31 ST MARCH, 2026									
(Rs. In Lakhs except Earnings per share)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated		
		Three Months Ended			Year Ended		Year Ended		
		31-03-2026 (Audited)	31-12-2025 (Reviewed)	31-03-2025 (Audited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	31-03-2025 (Audited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	31-03-2025 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,121.88	207.99	216.51	17,360.23	14,422.81	1,052.72	1,068.93	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	1,052.43	141.77	(114.52)	17,132.05	14,145.35	506.82	791.47	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,052.43	141.77	(114.52)	17,132.05	14,145.35	(109,106.17)	(45,525.64)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	887.95	69.20	(137.85)	15,008.63	12,529.17	(46,176.51)	674.66	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,083.83	69.14	17,720.44	16,204.56	43,606.36	(65,660.57)	(12,511.39)	
6	Paid up Share Capital	104,276.91	104,276.91	104,276.91	104,276.91	104,276.91	104,276.91	104,276.91	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet) as on 31.03.2024			-	294,401.65	287,531.05	1,037,704.39	1,112,698.92	
8	Security Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Networth	398,678.56	381,595.64	391,807.96	398,678.56	391,807.96	1,141,981.30	1,216,975.83	
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	212,700.00	212,700.00	217,757.00	212,700.00	217,757.00	217,757.00	217,757.00	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	
13	Debt Equity Ratio	0.53	0.52	0.56	0.53	0.56	0.19	0.18	
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	
17	Earning per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized for the quarter)								
	Basic (in Rs.)	0.09	0.01	(0.01)	1.44	1.20	(4.43)	0.06	
	Diluted (in Rs.)	0.09	0.01	(0.01)	1.44	1.20	(4.43)	0.06	

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and were approved by the Board of Directors, in their respective meetings held on **May 30, 2026**. This financial statement for the quarter and year ended have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the company and have issued unmodified audit report on the same. 2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') - 34 Interim Financial Reporting , notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. 3. The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended and year ended on March, 2026 are available on the website of NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com) and website of the company (www.gujsil.in). 4. Previous Period's Year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary.



For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
Gujarat State Investments Limited
Sd/-
Shri Sandeep Kumar , IAS, Managing Director
DIN: 06576903

Place: Ghatinagar
Date : May 30, 2026